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O F F I C I A L   S Q U A D / D E L E G A T I O N   L I S T 
2010 Women’s European Championship – Final Tournament in DENMARK AND NORWAY

PLAYERS INFORMATION

	Family name
	First name
	Club
	Date of birth
	Height
	Weight
	Int. matches
	Goals
	Position
	Passport

	TATALOVIC
	Dragica
	Naisa
	26.11.1984.
	180 
	64
	13
	1
	GK
	007886227

	CUBELA
	Suzana
	Jagodina
	19.03.1985.
	185 
	71
	3
	6
	LB
	007542696

	KRPEZ
	Katarina
	Zajecar
	02.05.1988.
	170  
	71
	25
	47
	RW
	007617872

	POPOVIC
	Jelena
	DJK MJC Trier (GER)
	04.09.1984.
	171  
	66
	24
	38
	RB
	006498000

	KOPEREC
	Slavica 
	Zajecar
	23.05.1977.
	168  
	63
	32
	48
	RW
	007853388

	LEKIC
	Andrea
	Krim Mercator (SLO)
	06.09.1987.
	178  
	69
	41
	200
	CB
	005648196

	STEVIN
	Dijana
	Zajecar
	23.10.1986.
	181  
	75
	39
	91
	RB
	007938983

	DMITROVIC
	Marina
	Jagodina
	23.03.1985.
	182  
	75
	28
	48
	RB
	005552590

	NIKOLIC
	Zeljka
	Buducnost (MNE)
	12.07.1991.
	164  
	58
	4
	0
	RW
	007574328

	DAMNJANOVIC
	Sanja
	Zajecar
	25.05.1987.
	177  
	67
	45
	145
	LB
	007607703

	DJERIC
	Sladjana
	Zajecar
	17.02.1977.
	178  
	78
	36
	0
	GK
	007874041

	VUCKOVIC
	Tanja
	Zajecar
	22.06.1981.
	178  
	71
	5
	7
	CB
	008599104

	LISCEVIC
	Kristina
	Metalurg (MKD)
	20.10.1989.
	173
	64
	4
	8
	CB
	008378130

	TOMASEVIC
	Katarina
	Bera Bera (ESP)
	06.02.1984.
	179  
	71
	29
	0
	GK
	005722828

	TRIFUNOVIC
	Jelena
	Vrnjacka Banja
	04.08.1991.
	180  
	78
	13
	29
	LB
	007478242

	POP – LAZIC 
	Sladjana
	Zajecar
	26.07.1988.
	178  
	81
	17
	12
	PV
	006547184

	LUKOVIC
	Maja
	Crvena zvezda
	08.02.1989.
	172  
	67
	3
	9
	RW
	008227609

	COVIC
	Milica
	JP Radnicki
	12.01.1988.
	175
	71
	0
	0
	RB
	007727811

	COLIC
	Marija
	Crvena zvezda
	12.04.1990.
	174
	65
	2
	0
	GK
	007045782

	BALAC
	Biljana
	Jagodina
	19.11.1971.
	172  
	69
	13
	28
	PV
	007029138

	DJORDJEVIC
	Aleksandra
	Jagodina
	15.05.1985.
	172  
	67
	23
	36
	LW
	006529973

	RADOICIC
	Maja
	Knjaz Milos
	12.01.1990.
	168  
	65
	4
	0
	CB
	007003269

	RAJOVIC
	Sanja
	Knjaz Milos
	18.05.1981.
	175
	69
	25
	50
	PV
	006098869

	ZIVKOVIC
	Jelena
	Zajecar
	06.07.1991.
	181  
	70
	9
	3
	RB
	007994509

	RABATA
	Timea
	Cepelin
	29.06.1991.
	169
	64
	2
	0
	LW
	007982676

	FILIPOVIC
	Ivana
	ES Besancon F (FRA)
	05.01.1989.
	178  
	73
	11
	1
	LB
	007517752

	nISAVIC
	Jelena 
	Zajecar
	17.09.1980.
	168  
	61
	3
	6
	LW
	007555637

	BARTOSIC
	Jovana
	Zajecar
	28.05.1985.
	165  
	63
	31
	82
	LW
	006849239


	O  F  F  I  C  I  A  L  S
	
	C O L O U R S   O F   C L O T H I N G 

	Family name
	First name
	Function
	Date of birth
	
	
	Shirts
	Shorts
	Goalkeepers Shirts

	delic
	Milena
	HEAD OF DELEGATION
	23.03.1969.
	
	first
	Red 
	Blue
	Yellow / Black

	sljivancanin
	Radosav
	MANAGER OF NT
	02.08.1963.
	
	second
	White
	Red 
	Grey / Black

	MILIC
	Dusko
	HEAD COACH
	02.04.1962.
	
	third
	Blue 
	Blue 
	Green / Black

	jovanovic
	Branka
	TRAINER
	10.04.1971.
	
	
	
	
	

	zlatkovic
	Miroljub
	DOCTOR
	07.09.1960.
	
	Deadline official squad: 3 November 2010, 12:00 midday

	MIHAJLOVIC
	Aca
	PHYSIOTHERAPIST
	16.04.1958.
	
	Preliminary Version to be emailed to EHF by 15th September 2010

	RADULOVIC
	Vladimir
	PHYSIOTHERAPIST
	03.05.1968.
	
	


FEDERATION:
SERBIA



SIGNATURE:





DATE: 3TH November 2010.
